
ÉTABLISSEMENT(S) SCOLAIRE(S) DESSERVI(S) : 

Circule en
PÉRIODE SCOLAIRE

du Lundi au Vendredi

 

Lignes Scolaires
Ligne scolaire  : 

COMMUNE(S) DESSERVIE(S) : 

02 96 01 08 08
du lundi au samedi

Année scolaire 2023/2024

MALAKOFF                                     
GARENNE D’EN HAUT                            
GRAND PLESSIS                                
LES PORTES PLAINTEL                          
CHEMIN DES LANDES                            
VILLE GOURELLE                               
LE RAUSSAN ZA                                
PARC DES SPORTS PLAINTEL                     
MIRETTE                                      
LES MEURTIAUX                                
SÉBASTOPOL                                  
CHÊNE JASSON                                
FORTVILLE-PLAINTEL                           
LE PRITEL PLAINTEL                           
VILLE BRESSET                                
VILLE ORHAN                                  
LA MOTTE                                     
LE CHESNAY                                   
RAVILY                                       
VAU BERNARD                                  
GARENNE                                      
VILLE ES RIO                                 
CHAMPS CLOS                                  
CARIBET CENTRE                               
CARIBET                                      
LA BLAYE                                     
LE HOURME                                    
COLLÈGE GUILLEVIC                           
COLLÈGE ST-PIERRE-PLOEUC                             
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07:21
07:23
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07:32
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07:40
07:40
07:41
07:42
07:48
07:53

PLAINTEL / PLOEUC L’HERMITAGE

COLLÈGES GUILLEVIC ET ST PIERRE

S707

S707 Vers COLLÈGES PLOEUC Vers PLAINTEL / PLOEUC L’HERMITAGES707

LMCJV

PLAINTEL

COLLÈGE GUILLEVIC
COLLÈGE ST-PIERRE-PLOEUC                                                        
LE HOURME                                    
LA BLAYE                                     
CARIBET                                      
CARIBET CENTRE                               
CHAMPS CLOS                                  
VILLE ES RIO                                 
GARENNE                                      
VAU BERNARD                                  
RAVILY                                       
LE CHESNAY                                   
LA MOTTE                                     
VILLE ORHAN                                  
VILLE BRESSET                                
LE PRITEL PLAINTEL                           
FORTVILLE-PLAINTEL                           
CHÊNE JASSON                                
SÉBASTOPOL                                  
LES MEURTIAUX                                
MIRETTE                                      
PARC DES SPORTS PLAINTEL                     
LE RAUSSAN ZA                                
VILLE GOURELLE                               
CHEMIN DES LANDES                            
LES PORTES PLAINTEL                          
GRAND PLESSIS                                
GARENNE D’EN HAUT                            
MALAKOFF                                     

C
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13:45

LMCJV : L - Lundi / M - Mardi / C - Mercredi / J - Jeudi / V - Vendredi 

PLOEUC L’HERMITAGE
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17:30
17:33
17:35
17:36
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LMJV


